UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UCD4015                                    CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 8
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R502-875.A
CMOS Dual 4-Stage Stat ic
Shift  Register
̈  DESCRIPTION
UCD4015 consists of two identical,independent,4-stage

SOP-16
TSSOP-16
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UCD4015L-S16-T UCD4015G-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
UCD4015L-S16-R UCD4015G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
UCD4015L-P16-T UCD4015G-P16-T TSSOP-16 Tube
UCD4015L-P16-R UCD4015G-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
UCD4015                                    CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R502-875.A
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION
̈ LOGIC DIAGRAM